
PROPERTY OWNER (E)MAIL/(R)ENTAL LINK
E: bijukchhe@gmail.com
R: https://www.carolinacabinrentals.com/Beech-
View-Retreat/

E: Tyler.cary@gmail.com
R:
E: ktierney662@gmail.com                            
E: fmcrucet@gmail.com
R: https://www.vrbo.com/2845134

R: www.houfy.com/3403
R: https//:www.myboonecabin.com
E: kslusher02@gmail.com                                
E: jpslusher@gmail.com
R: airbnb.com/h/skybarnnc

im.phil22@gmail.com   
R: https://www.blueridgerentals.com/ 
rentals/faraway-skies
E: djtdat@tampabay.rr.com                                       
E: sunflower7565@gmail.com
R: https://www.blueridgerentals.com/rentals/                 
silverleaf
E: ChaseHSmall1984@gmail.com                                 
E: Mwanke3648@gmail.com 
R: www.blueridgerentals.com/rentals/the-
smore-the-bearier

SILVERLEAF RENTAL PROPERTIES

Taylor, Doug & Donna

Wanke, Melinda

Robertson, Joseph & 
Theresa

Bijuchhe, Binayak Babu

Carey, Tyler & Dina

Theresasellsjax@gmail.com

Crucet, Frances & Tierney, 
Kevin 

Slusher, James & Kimberly

Stein, Philip, Natan Heidi


